FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) 01-09-2003

102332338

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

**ER SHEET** 

Attorney Docket No.: 053785-5096

	Attorney Docket No.: 053/85-5096
To the Commissioner for Patents	
Please record the attached original documents or copy the	ereof. ATTN: BOX ASSIGNMENT
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
In Vana BARK	Name: LG.PHILIPS LCD CO., LTD.
Jae Yong PARK	Name. Ed.Fitters ECD CO., LTD.
Choong Keun YOO 12 12 01 00	
Jac Yong PARK Choong Keun YOO Ock Hee KIM Nam Yang LEE	> C = 0
Nam Yang LEE	Internal Address:
Additional names of conveying party(ies) attached?	<u> </u>
Yes No	Street Address: 20, Yoido-dong, Youngdungpo-gu, Seoul,
	Korea
	Kolea
3. Nature of conveyance:	City:
·	State: Zip:
☐ Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
Execution Date: December 20, 2002, December 20,	
2002, December 24, 2002 and December 24, 2002	☐ Yes ☐ No
4. New Application number(s) or patent number(s): <b>NEW APPLICATION</b>	
If this document is being filed together with a new application the execution date of the application is:	
Decem	ber 24, 2002
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
1	D. Tutont 110.(b)
Additional numbers attached: Yes No	
Additional numbers attached. [] 1 es [2] 140	
5 )	( T. 1 1 0 1)
5. Name and address of party to whom	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
correspondence concerning document should be	
mailed:	
Name: Robert J. Gaybrick	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. §3.41): <u>\$40.00</u>
·	Enclosed
Internal Address: Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-0310
Customer No. 09629	
Customer No. 07027	8. Deposit Account No. 50-0310
C44 A 33 1111 D I . ' A . NIW	(Attach duplicate page if paying by deposit account)
Street Address: 1111 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.	
City: Washington State: D.C. Zip: 20004	
9. Statement and Signature	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing int	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
copy of the original document.	
(.)	ایا
Robert J. Goodell, Reg. No. 41,040	<u>December 30, 2002</u>
Name of Person Signing Signature	
	umber of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents: 2
TDIAZ1 00000180 500310 10330257	
1	
40.00 CH	

1-WA/1661917.2

01 FC:8021

REEL: 013629 FRAME: 0667